
Van Tech ‘Green’ Schedule

	Date
	Time
	Info

	Tues, Sept 27
	3:15pm
	Practice on the grass. Get those forms in or you can’t play tomorrow.

	Thurs, Sept 29
	1:40pm
	Game at University Hill. Sign out with block 4 teacher, change, and head to bus heading West outside of the school. Take #9 to UBC bus loop and then 480 to Westbrook Mall, walk to UHill. 1 hour and 10 minutes bus time.

	Mon, Oct 3
	-
	No practice, Mr. Van on a fieldtrip.

	Tues, Oct 4
	3:00pm
	Game against Churchill at Van Tech. Be changed and on the field by 3:15. Kickoff at 3:45.

	Thurs, Oct 6
	2:15pm
	Game at Killarney (Gordon Park). Sign out with your block 4 teacher, change, and head to the bus heading West outside of the school. Take #99 to Commercial. Then take #22 South to 51st Street. Walk East to Argyle street where the park is. 38 minutes bus time.

	Tues, Oct 11
	3:15pm
	Practice on the grass. Be geared up and ready at 3:15.

	Thurs, Oct 13
	3:15pm
	Game vs David Thompson at Van Tech. Be changed and on the field by 3:15. Kickoff at 3:45.

	Mon, Oct 17
	3:15pm
	Soccer practice on the grass field.

	Tues, Oct 18
	3:15pm
	Game vs John Oliver at Van Tech. Be changed and on the field by 3:15. Kickoff at 3:45.

	Thurs, Oct 20
	3:15pm
	Game vs other VT team at Van Tech. Be changed and on the field by 3:15. Kickoff at 3:45.

	Mon, Oct 24
	3:15pm
	Practice on the grass. Be geared up and ready at 3:15.

	Tues, Oct 25
	1:55pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Game at Prince of Wales. Sign out with block 4 teacher, change, and head to bus heading West outside of the school. Take #9 bus West until Arbutus (about 30 minutes on the bus) and then take the #16 South for about 10 minutes to Nanton street. Take Nanton West and South until you see school (3 min). 

	Thurs, Oct 27
	3:15
	G Game vs Kitsilano at Van Tech. Be changed and on the field by 3:15. Kickoff at 3:45.
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